LICENSEE
Transportation Ins Services LLC
License #: 13705659

New World Casualty & Consulting
License #: 2331792

Cochrane Agency Inc
License #: 1644291

Kelsey National Corporation
License #: 720533

M3 Ins Solutions Inc
License #: 963804

GoHealth LLC
License #: 11588226

LenderLive Settlement Services LLC
License #: 8960544

Career and General Agency, Incorporated
License #: 963073

Toweer Risk Management Corp
License #: 3244553

Nationwide Financial General Agency, Inc.
License #: 957412

First American Property & Casualty Ins Agency Inc.

License #: 2742433

Carroll Realty & Ins Co Inc
License #: 8615021

Harrington Health, Inc.
License #: 3679104

Northeast Securities, Inc.
License #: 953662

Corvel Enterprise Co Inc
License #: 662965

Chicago Title Co LLC
License #: 15845705

KCL Service Co
License #: 662965

Scottish American Ins General Agency Inc.

ACTION
Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Corporation, Surplus Lines

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Corporation, Surplus Lines
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Non-Resident Corporation

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
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Non-Resident Corporation
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Non-Resident Corporation
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Non-Resident Corporation
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Voluntary Settlement Agreement
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ACTION DATE
1/16/2014

2/18/2014

2/20/2014

3/20/2014

3/20/2014

4/10/2014

4/28/2014

5/13/2014
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7/18/2014
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8/20/2014

9/2/2014

10/8/2014

11/21/2014



License #: 2004676 Non-Resident Corporation



